DOSAGE

— WINE & KITCHEN —

150 mn @ 750 mMn

690 P /3500 P

UIrPUCTbIE BUHA

Cava Brut Rose Delicat Reserva Vilarnau (Catalunya, Spain)

Sekt Riesling, Peter Herres (Rheinhessen, Germany)
C.Garnotel Brut Grande Reserve (Champagne, France)
Pignoletto Brut Righi (Emilia-Romagna, Italia)

Cava Anna de Codorniu Blanc de Blancs Brut Reserva
(Catalunya, Spain)

Cremant de Bourgogne les Terrois Louis Picamelot
(Bourgogne, France)

BEJIbIE BUHA

The Stump Jump White d’Arenberg
(McLaren Valley, Australia 2019)

Gaintza Txacolina (Euskadi, Spain 2020)
Descomunal Verdejo (Rueda, Spain 2021)

Gruner Veltliner Winzerhof Landauer-Gisperg
(Thermenregion, Austria 2021)

Riesling Melsheimer (Mosel, Germany 2019)
MIP Classic Blanc (Cétes de Provence, France 2020)
Vinho Verde Esteio (Portugal 2021)

Seifried Sauvingnon Blanc [Nelson, New Zeland 2020)

PO30OBbIE BUHA

Gorgo Bardolino Chiaretto Bio (Veneto, Italy 2019)
Lindeman's Bin 35 (South Australia, Australia 2020)

MIP Classic Rose (Cotes de Provence, France 2020)

KPACHbIE BUHA

Lirica Primitivo di Manduria Produttori di Manduria
(Puglia, Italy 2017)

Ciello Rosso Nero d'Avola (Sicily, Italy 2020)
Spatburgunder Franz Keller (Baden, Germany 2019)
Merlot Golubitskoe Estate (Tamagne, Russia 2019)

Cotes du Rhone Fruite Domaine Roger Perrin
(Vallee du Rhone, France 2020)

Mencia-Cabernet Sauvignon Palacio de Arganza
(Castilla y Ledn, Spain 2019)

490P /2500P
1200 P/ 6 000 P
480 P/2400P
780 P/3900 P

900 P/ 4 500 P

150 Mﬂ% 750 mn

560 P/2800P

860 P/4300P
460P /2300P
560 P/2 800 P

660 P /3300 P
690 P /3500 P
460 P /2300 P
620 P /3100 P

150 Mﬂ@ 750 mn

640P /3200P
440P/2200P
690 P /3500 P

150 MJ‘I% 750 mn

720 P /3600 P

460 P /2300P
760 P/3 800 P
490 P /2500 P
560 P/2 800 P

440P/2200P



UrPUCTbIE BUHA

F::E Spumante Odd Bird (Veneto, Italy) 3000P
Durello Spumante Lessini Cavazza (Veneto, ltaly) - 2400P
Franciacorta Bellavista Alma Grande Cuvee Brut (Lombardia, Italy) 6500 P
Pignoletto Righi Brut (Emilia-Romagna; Italy) 2400 P
Cava Brut Rose Delicat Reserva Vilarnau (Catalunya, Spain) 3500P
Cava Anna de Codorniu Blanc de Blancs Brut Reserva (Catalunya, Spain) 3900 P
Cremant de Bourgogne les Terrois Louis Picamelot (Bourgogne, France) 4500 P
Sekt Riesling Peter Herres (Rheinhessen, Germany) 2500P
Sekt Gut Hermannsberg Riesling Brut (Nahe, Germany 2018) 5000P
Trosecco Rita und Rudolf Trossen (Germany 2018) 5900 P

LUAMMNAHCKOE
C.Garnotel Brut Grande Reserve (Champagne, France) 6 000 P
Andre Bergere Origine Brut (Champagne, France) 9700 P
Veuve Fourny&Fils Grande Reserve Premier Cru Brut (Champagne, France) 9500P
Domaine Thierry Fournier Réserve Brut (Champagne, France) 9000P
Andre Bergere Rose de Saighee Brut (Champagne, France) 13500 P
Francois Seconde Grand Cru Brut (Champagne, France) 11 000 P
William Saintot Blanc de Noirs Premier Cru (Champagne, France) 9500P
Hugues Godme a Verzenay Reserve Premier Cru (Champagne, France) 12000 P
Roger Coulon Heri-Hodie Premier Cru Extra Brut (Champagne, France) 13000 P
J.Lassale Brut Rose Reserve des Grande Annee Premier Cru 13500 P

(Champagne, France)
Remi Leroy Millesime Blanc de Blancs Brut 2017 (Champagne, France) 18 000 P

Domaine La Borderie Douce Folie Rose Extra Brut (Champagne, France) 14 500 P

VVCORAVIN

BonklUMHCTEO BMH AOCTYNHE No Bokanam Gnaropaps CORAVIM
OfpawaiTect k comanse!
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Merlot-Shiraz Domaine de la Prade
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

', Chateau La Brande

Cotes De Bordeaux, France 2016

Chateau Falfas Les Demoiselles

) de Falfas

Cotes de Bourg, France 2019

Chapelle de Potensac
Medoc, Bordeaux, France 2016

. Chateau Castagnac Cuvee Margot
' Bordeaux, France

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Lugny
L'Aurore
Bourgogne, France 2020

Bonne Tonne Regnie Agath the Blues
Beaujolais, France 2020

Cotes du Rhone Fruite Domaine
Roger Perrin
Vallée du Rhone, France 2019

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateau Maucoil
Vallée du Rhone, France 2013

Langhe Nebbiolo Fralu Bruno Rocca
Piemonte, Italy 2019

Barbaresco Cantina del Pino
Piemonte, Italy 2016

Chianti Classico Castello dei Rampolla
Toscana, Italy 2016

Podere Le Ripi Amore e Folliai Syrah
" Toscana, Italy 2019

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Tenuta
Gracciano della Seta
Toscana, Italy 2017

Sangiovese Le Filigare Germoglio
Toscana, Italy 2019

Rosso di Montalcino Le Ragnaie
Toscana, ltaly 2015

Brunello di Montalcino Il Mastio
Castello di Velona
Toscana, Italy 2008

Bertinga Sassi Chiusi
Toscana, Italy 2016

Petraia, Uggiano
Toscana, Italy 2016

Rosso di Toscana Vento
Enrico&Sasha Fossi
Toscana, Italy 2017

Merlot Setteanime Marca Trevigiana
Veneto, ltaly 2018

3500 P

5000P

5500 P

4500P

4000P

3500P

6 000 P

2800 P

8500P

5500 P

1500 P

9500P

6 500 P

5000P

3500 P

5800P

10 000 P

8500 P

7500 P

11000 P

2500 P

DOSAGE

—— WINE & KITCHEN —

Valpolicella Boccascalucce 3500P
Veneto, Italy 2018
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 13000 P
Sant'Urbano Speri
Veneto, Italy 2016
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Donna Bosco 3500P
Abruzzo, Italy 2019
Lirica Primitivo di Manduria 3600P
Produttori di Manduria
Puglia, Italy 2017
i, Ciello Rosso Nero d'Avola 2300P
29 Sicily, Italy 2020
Etna Rosso Outis Ciro Biondi 7500 P
Sicily, Italy 2018
Cannonau di Sardegna | Fiori Pala 2800 P
Sardinia, Italy 2020
Mencia Conde de Lagarinos 4500 P
Ribeira Sacra, Spain 2019
Mencia Petalos J.Palacios 7500 P
Bierzo, Spain 2019
(i) Envinate Albahra 4500 P
Y Tierra de Castilla, Almansa, Spain 2019
(&) Lousas Vinas de Aldea 6500 P
' Ribeira Sacra, Spain 2020
Bordon Crianza Bodegas 2500 P
Franco-Espanolas
Rioja, Spain 2016
Vinedos de Altura Ramon Bilbao 4800P
Rioja, Spain 2017
Celler Cal Pla 3800P
Priorat, Spain 2018
Spatburgunder Franz Keller 3800P
Baden, Germany 2019
+,, Blaufrénkisch Eisenberg Straka 4 800 P
22 Burgenland, Austria 2019
+, Zweigelt Kieselstein Claus Preisinger 4 800 P
99" Burgenland, Austria 2020
Kekfrankos Baranya-volgy Heimann 3900P
& Fiai
Szekszard, Hungary 2018
Shiraz-Viognier The Laughing 5500P
Magpie d'Arenberg
MclLaren Valley, Australia 2015
Shiraz Stonehorse Kaesler 4800P
Barossa Valley, Australia 2017
Pinotage Redhill Simonsig 4800P
Stellenbosch, South Africa 2018
Merlot Golubitskoe Estate 2500 P
Tamagne, Russia 2019
VCORAVIN

BonblMHCTES BHH ASCTYNHE no Bokanar Gnarogapd CORAVIN,

OfpaaiTech K comense!
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Chardonnay Domaine de la Prade
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

. Domaine Bersan Cotes d'Auxerre

Bourgogne, France 2020

Bonne Tonne Beaujolais Blanc
Chardonnay
Beaujolais, France 2019

Chablis Ter Cru Montmains Domaine
des Malandes
Bourgogne, France 2019

Vouvray Domaine Vigneau-Chevreau
Loire, France 2021

Sancerre La Moussiere Blanc
Alphonse Mellot
Loire, France 2020

%, Muscadet Sur Lie La Pontiere

A
BIO

" Loire, France 2019

Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur Lie
Domaine de la Morandiere
Loire, France 2021

MIP Classic Blanc
Cotes de Provence, France 2020

Pinot Grigio La Tunella Colli Orientali
Friuli, ltaly 2021

Soave Vigneto Terre Lunghe
Veneto, ltaly 2020

Trebbiano d'Abruzzo Tiberio
Abruzzo, Italy 2020

. Vermentino Prestige Uggiano

Toscana, Italy 2020

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico

| Superiore La Staffa

Marche, Italy 2019

C'D'C' Bianco Baglio del Cristo di
Campobello
Sicily, Italy 2020

Lugana Marangona
Lombardia, ltaly 2021

Vinho Verde Esteio
Portugal 2021

Albarino Mar de Frades
Rias Baixas, Spain 2020

Gaintza Txacolina
Euskadi, Spain 2020

3500P

6800 P

5500 P

7 800 P

5000P

7000P

4500P

2500P

3500P

3800P

3500P

4500P

3000P

4000P

3900 P

3800 P

2300P

4800P

4300 P

DOSAGE
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Godello Bodegas Altos de Torona
Rias Baixas, Spain 2019

Ramon Bilbao Limite Norte Reserva
Rioja, Spain 2017

Weissburgunder Klumpp
Baden, Germany 2021

Grauer Burgunder vom LéBlehm Weigut
Okonomierat Rebholz
Pfalz, Germany 2018

Gewdlrztraminer vom L6Blehm Weigut
Okonomierat Rebholz
Pfalz, Germany 2018

Riesling Bassermann-Jordan
Pfalz, Germany 2020

Riesling Varidor Carl Loewen
Mosel, Germany 2020

Riesling Melsheimer
Mosel, Germany 2019

Riesling Om Stein Hochheimer
Kirchenstuck Kunstler Erste Lage
Rheingau, Germany 2020

% Welschriesling Straka

\BIO/

Burgenland, Austria 2020

Gruner Veltliner Winzerhof
Landauer-Gisperg
Thermenregion, Austria 2021

Gelber Muskateller Gamlitz
Lackner Tinnacher
Sldsteiermark, Austria 2019

Gruner Veltliner Loibner
Steinfeder Emmerich Knoll
Wachau, Austria 2020

Furmint - Harslevell Gizella
Tokaj, Hungary 2019

Chenin Blanc Honeybunch
Reserve Remhoogte
Stellenbosch, South Africa 2020

The Stump Jump White d’Arenberg
MclLaren Valley, Australia 2019

Seifried Sauvignon Blanc
Nelson, New Zealand 2020

Chardonnay Decoy Duckhorn
Vineyards
Sonoma, USA 2019

Riesling Golubitskoe Estate
Kuban, Russia 2020

3500P

4800P

3800P

6300 P

6500 P

3000P

4800P

3300P

6700 P

4800P

2800P

4500 P

5800 P

2800P

5800P

2800P

3100 P

5000P

2000 P

VCORAVIN

BonbMHCTED BMH oCTyNHEl No Bokanam Gnarogapa CORAVIN.
OOpaEATECE K comante!



PO30OBbIE BUHA

Les Papilles Gueissard (Cotes de Provence, France 2019)
Bardolino Chiaretto Bio Gorgo (Veneto, Italy 2019)
Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo Tiberio (Abruzzo, Italy 2019)
Lindeman's Bin 35 (South Australia, Australia 2020)

MIP Classic Rose (Cotes de Provence, France 2020)

OPAH)XEBbIE BUHA

SP 68 Bianco Arianna Occhipinti (Sicily, Italy 2020)

Rkatsiteli Qvervi DORA Askaneli Brothers (Kahetia, Georgia 2016)

OECEPTHbIE BUHA
Passito di Pantelleria Ben Rye Donnafugata (Sicily,Italy 2020)

Vidal Select Late Harvest (Ontario, Canada 2017)

Recioto della Valpolicella Domini Veneti Vigneti di Moron 0,5 (Veneto, Italy 2016)

KPEMJIEHbIE BUHA

Pineau des Charentes Claude Thorin Selection
Cognac, France

Pineau des Charentes Claude Thorin Rubis
Cognac, France

Pommeau de Normandie Lemorton
Normandy, France

Chinato Borgogno
Piedmont, Italy

Madeira Justino's Reserve Fine Dry 5 Years Old
Madeira Island, Portugal

Port Wine Dow’s Ruby
Douro, Portugal

Port Dow’s Fine Tawny
Dourg, Portugal

Port Wine Dow's Late Bottled Vintage 2015
Dourg, Portugal

Sherry Elegante Fino
Andalusia, Spain

Sherry Barbadillo Solear Manzanilla
Andalusia, Spain

Sherry Barbadillo Amontillado
Andalusia, Spain

Sherry Rio Viejo Oloroso
Andalusia, Spain

Sherry Elegante Cream
Andalusia, Spain

Sherry Barbadillo Pedro Ximenez
Andalusia, Spain

3500 P
3200P
4500 P
2200 P
3500 P

6500 P
4000P

350 mn é

9500 P
3500 P
8 000 P

50 Mﬂ%

440 P

440 P
520 P
450 P
430 P
350 P
350 P
460 P
350 P
350 P

350P

350P
350 P

470 P



JNIUKEPDI

Limoncino Dellavalle
Piedmont, Italy

Cassis Marie Brizard
Bordeaux, France

Branca Menta
Milan, Italy

Fernet Branca
Milan, Italy

Amaro Montenegro
Bologna, Italy

Jagermeister
Wolfenbuttel, Germany

St.Germain Elderflower Liqueur
Savoie, France

BUCKMU

The Dalmore 12 Years
Highland, Scotland

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 Years

Speyside, Scotland

Michel Couvreur Clearach
Scotland/France

Monkey Shoulder
Speyside, Scotland

Highland Park Valfather
Orkney, Scotland

Talisker malt 10 years
Isle of Skye, Scotland

Tullamore Dew Caribbean Rum
Cask Finish
Cork, Ireland

Buffalo Trace
Kentucky, USA

POM

Malecon Extra Seco
Panama

Plantation Original Dark
Trinidad and Tobago

Botucal Reserva Exclusiva
Venezuela

Flor de Cana Gran Reserva
Nicaragua

BOAKA

Beluga Transatlantic Racing
Mariinsk, Russia

Beluga Gold Line
Mariinsk, Russia

50 Mﬂ%

420 P
380 P
370 P
430 P
410 P
450 P

500 P

50Mﬂ§

1400 P

2200 P
680 P

950 P

1380 P
1250 P

750 P

830 P

50 Mn@

350P
450 P
550 P

500 P

50 MJ'I%

400 P

500 P

BEPMYTbl U BUTTEPDI

Vermouth Perlino Bianco
(Piedmont, Italy)

Vermouth Carpano Rosso (Milan, Italy)
Aperitivo Spritz Franzini (Lombardy, Italy)

Campari Bitter Aperitif (Milan, Italy)

OXUH

Green Baboon (Moscow, Russia)
Green Baboon Pink (Moscow, Russia)
Etsu Pacific Ocean (Hokkaido, Japan)
Gin Mare (Catalonia, Spain)

Daffy’s Small Batch Premium (Scotland)

KOHbSAK

Claude Thorin VSOP Grande Champagne
(Cognac, France)

Claude Thorin XO Grande Champagne
(Cognac, France)

Bourgoin Brandy Cognac VSOP
(Cognac, France)

TEKWUJIA

Legenda del Milagro Reposado (Mexico)

KANMbBAOOC

Busnel Pays D'Auge VSOP
Normandy, France

O-OE-BU

C. Miclo Grande Reserve Eau-de-vie de
Kirsch (Normandy, France)

G. Miclo Grande Reserve Eau-de-vie de
Mirabelle (Normandy, France)

rPAIMA

Nonino Vendemmia Riserva di Annata
Friuli-Venezia-Giulia, ltaly

Dellavalle Affinata in botti da Picolit
Piedmont, Italy

DOSAGE
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50 Mﬂ%

300P

300 P
350P
400 P

50 Mn@

400 P
450 P
800 P

750 P
650 P

S0 Mﬂ%

850 P
2150 P

700 P

50 MH@

700 P

50 Mﬂ%

650 P

50 Mﬂ%

700 P

700 P

50 Mﬂ%

650 P

2000 P



S-Port Pilsner, Dreamteam Brew / 6ezankoronsHeii narep
ABY 0,5%. Poccua

Port Pilsner, Dreamteam Brew / knaccuueckiuin cBeTbii nuncHep
ABV 4,9%. PoccKA

Park Sour, Dreamteam Brew / ¢pyxToBbiit 31b ¢ HoTamMK anenscyHa v Gasmnmka

ABV 4.9%. Poccua

Summer Garden, Dreamteam Brew / eut6up - NleHWIHbIN 216
ABV 4,7%. Poccua

Oktober, Dreamteam Brew / sxtapHbiin MapLeH
ABV 5,5%. Poccwa

Sint Pieters, Dreamteam Brew / npasgHuuHbii 610HL
ABY 6,5%. PoccKs

White Nights, Dreamteam Brew / 1paavumorHbii 0BCsHbIR cTayT
ABV 5,2%. Poccua

Tpy6au / cuapogensHa Tpybadeeska
cyxoi abnodHbiin 6%, Poccua

Pepin Brut / cvppogensHa Tpy6GayeeBka
CyXol AabnodHblia 6%, Poccua

Moscow Mule / soaxa, naiim, caxapHbli cpon, MMBUPHEIK 3N6
New Amsterdam / BypBoH, KpaHCbi BEpMYT, aNenbCHMHOBLIR BUTTEp

Sherry Sour / 6ypBOH, xepec GUHO, NUKeP BY3MHE, IMMOHHbLIA COK,
caxapHblKA cyvpon

Ghost Daiquiri / poM, cok namma, caxapHbli cUpon
Gluhwein / kpacHoe Bu1HO, bpyKTHl, MPAHOCTI, Mef,

Paloma / cepebpaHan Tekuna, rpelndpyTosnlin hpely, Cok nanma,
caxapHblil cMpon, copoBas

Americano / kpacHbiit BepMyT, KaMnapw, cofosan
Aperol Spritz / anenscuHoBLIN BUTTEP, UTPUCTOE BMHO, CONOBAS
Flor Tonic / arogHeiit MxiMH, TOHWK TDaBAHOM

Garden Gimlet / mxuH, knioKksa, NaMM, TOHUK MBUCKYC

DOSAGE
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330mn | 300 P
330 mn | 350 P
330mn | 450 P
zzomn | 400 P

330 mn I 420 P
330mn | 400 P

330 mn | 350 P

7somn | 1000 P

7somn | 1500 P

150 mn | 600 P
220mn | 820 P
200mn | 700 P
200mn | 650 P
200mn | 650 P
200mn | 650 P
2somn | 500 P
200mn | 650 P
200mn | 500 P
150mn | 550 P



MEHIO BAP

KO®DE

AMEPUKAHO
Scnpecco

Kany4uHo

Kany4yunHo

Ha anbrepHaTMBHOM MONOKe
(kokoc, MMHAOanNb)

NatTte

Natte

Ha anekTepHaTUMBHOM MONOKe

(kokocC , MUHOANL)

Kakao

OOBABKU B KODE
Meén,

Monoko Parmalat
Cnuekun 10%

MONOKO anbTepHaTUBHOE
Cupon Monin

B aCCOPTUMEHTE
CBEXXEBbIXXATbIN COK
AnenbcuH

MpennpyTt

A6noko

MopKOBb

Cenbaepem

COK

Payx ®paHL,

(ABcTpuMa)

BuiwHa / TomaTt / Anenbcun [ A6noko

BOOA

Dausuz (Poccus)
rasuMpoBaHHas / 6e3 rasa

Lauretana (Uranus)
raavposaHHas / 6es rasa

12owun | 220 P
30 mn I 200 P

250mn | 250 P
250mn | 280 P

300mn | 270 P
s00mn | 300 P

300 mn I 300P

30r | 30 P

50MJ‘||50 P
SOMJ'IISO P

50.»1;1180 P
ZOMHISO P

300 mn | 300P
s00mn | 300 P

s00mn | 300 P
300mn | 300 P

z00mn | 300 P

Crexno, 200 mn | 200 P

Crekno, 500 mn I 160 p

Crerkno, 750 mn I 300P

DOSAGE
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NTUCTOBOW YA RONNEFELDT

YEPHbIA YAN
Accam
2pn pen

HapoxmnmnHr neTHmm cbop

3EJIEHbIA YAN
MeuHnndeg

CeHua

YKacMuH
MopreHTay ¢ MaHro

MONOYHbIN YyH

soomn | 350 P
soomn | 350 P
soomn | 350 P

soomn | 350 P
soomn | 350 P
soown | 350 P
soown | 350 P
soown | 350 P

®PYKTOBbIA U TPABAHOU YAU

HAroaHbI¥ ¢ TMBMCKYCOM
PonbyLu BMLWHA C MMHOANEeM
PonbyLu anenbCcuH ¢ KopuLen
AnNbMUMNCKUA TpaBaHoM cb6op

H6no4Hana cBexecTb

ABTOPCKUN YAN

ManuHoBbIM C PO3MapMHOM
OBnenmxoBbin ¢ MeaoMm

MMEUPHbLIA C TMMOHOM

soomn | 350 P
soomn | 350 P
soowmn | 350 P
soomn | 350 P
soomn | 350 P

soowmn | 550 P
soowmn | 550 P
soomn | 550 P

BE3AJIKOIoJ1bHbIE HAMUTKHA

Coca-cola Classic / Zero
Fanta

Rocket NTumoHan
manuHa / Maparyina

Rocket Tonic Classic
Rocket Tonic Herbal
Rocket Tonic Ginger
Rocket Tonic Hibiscus

Red Bull

200 mn I 350 P
200mn | 350 P
200mn | 300 P

200mn | 250 P
200mn | 250 P
200mn | 250 P
200mn | 250 P
200mn | 400 P



